In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,
technical expertise and application leadership, we proudly introduce the
WICKMANN Group and its products to the Littelfuse portfolio.
040706 www.littelfuse.com
 Dimensions (mm)
Model A B C D E  Physical Characteristics packaging quantity
 Max Max typ Min Max  Lead Material  bag ammo
RLD60P010X 7.4 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD60P017X 7.4 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD60P020X 7.4 12.2 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD60P025X 7.4 12.7 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD60P030X 7.4 13.0 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD60P040X 7.6 13.5 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/CuFe  500 2,000
RLD60P050X 7.9 13.7 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/Cu  500 2,000
RLD60P065X 9.7 14.5 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/Cu  500 2,000
RLD60P075X 10.4 15.2 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/Cu  500 2,000
RLD60P090X 11.7 15.7 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.51 dia. Sn/Cu  500 2,000
RLD60P110X 13.0 18.0 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.81 dia. Sn/Cu  500 1,000
RLD60P135X 14.5 19.6 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.81 dia. Sn/Cu  100 1,000
RLD60P160X 16.3 21.3 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.81 dia. Sn/Cu  100 1,000
RLD60P185X 17.8 22.9 5.1 7.6 3.1  0.81 dia. Sn/Cu  100 1,000
RLD60P250X 21.3 26.4 10.2 7.6 3.1  0.81 dia. Sn/Cu  100 1,000
RLD60P300X 24.9 30.0 10.2 7.6 3.1  0.81 dia. Sn/Cu  100 1,000
RLD60P375X 28.4 33.5 10.2 7.6 3.1  0.81 dia. Sn/Cu  100    800
 Order Qty. Order- Model * Packaging
 Information  Number
* optional "F" for lead free devices

“P”, voltage, amperage rating, lot number
Radial Leaded, 60 V
Standard
 UL 1434 1st Edition
 CSA C22.2  No. 0 CSA TIL No. CA-3A
Approvals
cULus Recognition
TÜV
Features
These 60V RLDs were designed to be general-
purpose  resettable fuses. As such, they are
capable of protecting a large variety of circuits,
including power supplies, speakers, security and
alarm systems, certain motors etc.
RLD60
 RLD60P010X 0.10 0.20 60 40 4.00 @ 0.50 0.38 2.500 7.500 • p
 RLD60P017X 0.17 0.34 60 40 3.00 @ 0.85 0.48 3.300 8.000 • p
 RLD60P020X 0.20 0.40 60 40 2.20 @ 1.00 0.41 1.830 4.400 • •
 RLD60P025X 0.25 0.50 60 40 2.50 @ 1.25 0.45 1.250 3.000 • •
 RLD60P030X 0.30 0.60 60 40 3.00 @ 1.50 0.49 0.880 2.100 • •
 RLD60P040X 0.40 0.80 60 40 3.80 @ 2.00 0.56 0.550 1.290 • •
 RLD60P050X 0.50 1.00 60 40 4.00 @ 2.50 0.77 0.500 1.170 • •
 RLD60P065X 0.65 1.30 60 40 5.30 @ 3.25 0.88 0.310 0.720 • •
 RLD60P075X 0.75 1.50 60 40 6.30 @ 3.75 0.92 0.250 0.600 • •
 RLD60P090X 0.90 1.80 60 40 7.20 @ 4.50 0.99 0.200 0.470 • •
 RLD60P110X 1.10 2.20 60 40 8.20 @ 5.50 1.50 0.150 0.380 • •
 RLD60P135X 1.35 2.70 60 40 9.60 @ 6.75 1.70 0.120 0.300 • •
 RLD60P160X 1.60 3.20 60 40 11.40 @ 8.00 1.90 0.090 0.220 • •
 RLD60P185X 1.85 3.70 60 40 12.60 @ 9.25 2.10 0.080 0.190 • •
 RLD60P250X 2.50 5.00 60 40 15.60 @ 12.50 2.50 0.050 0.130 • •
 RLD60P300X 3.00 6.00 60 40 19.80 @ 15.00 2.80 0.040 0.100 • •
 RLD60P375X 3.75 7.50 60 40 24.00 @ 18.75 3.20 0.030 0.080 • •
cU
Ru
s
TÜ